
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

46 

88 

444 

615 

28 

58 

77 

45 

87 

920 

117 

63 

226 

12 

42 

089 

23 

33 

219 

556 

16 

48 

1 

44 

Name 

Lucas Weisenberg 

Ryan Bittner 

Juan Cruz 

Casey Mashore 

Larry Noble 

Team Legacy Motorworks PB 

Team Abuse of Power 

Peter Oneppo 

Adam Olejniczak 

Eirik Holm 

Kartik Chandar 

Kurt Johnson 

Curt Corte 

Andrew Clark 

Forenz Arabian 

Jeremy Patterson 

Team JMP Autowerkz - Jerick Javier 

Sean Aron 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Chad Trower 

Mohamad Jomaa 

Jacques Rimokh 

Team Black Swan Search 

Clint Chadwick 

Class 
Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

7 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

7 

4 

4 

6 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

3 

4 

Best Tm 

1:31.670 

1:31.936 

1:32.272 

1:33.028 

1:33.051 

1:33.942 

1:34.246 

1:35.240 

1:35.373 

1:36.167 

1:36.206 

1:36.319 

1:37.478 

1:37.625 

1:38.448 

1:38.493 

1:38.666 

1:38.830 

1:39.008 

1:41.356 

1:41.884 

1:41.991 

1:43.705 

1:43.823 

Year 

2001 

2001 

2003 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2001 

1991 

2002 

1990 

1987 

1989 

1990 

1989 

1989 

1987 

1987 

1989 

1989 

1988 

Make-Model 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

bmw 325i 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Member 

210129 

178862 

194182 

186639 

176436 

2S1720 

2S2115 

185520 

227647 

190898 

209456 

209977 

167176 

123380 

182307 

184517 

2S1357 

146096 

188681 

207572 

221728 

189349 

2S1420 

210510 

Sponsor 

S u p e r i o r  S u r g e r y  C e n t e r  

L e g a c y  M o t o r w o r k s  

S t e p c o  I n s u r a n c e  A g e n c y  

S e r e n i t y  E H S  

B u f fa l o  M a r k e t  

S t r o m  M o t o r s p o r t s  

S o v e r e i g n  G a r a g e  

F o r e n z  R a c i n g  

J M P  A U T O W E R K Z  

C a s t r o  M o t o r s p o r t  

B l a c k  S w a n  S e a r c h  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/12/2022 11:35:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb 2022 

Group A (SE30, SE46) 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:06:07 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/12/2022 10:05 AM 


